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Detailed Receipts & Payments by Budget Heading 31/03/2019

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds Available % Spent Transfer to/from EMR
100 Income

100.0%01076 Precept  75,000 75,000
0.0%(8)1090 Interest Received  8 0
0.0%(17,209)1100 Grants & Donation Received  17,209 0

188.9%(12,733)1990 Other Income  27,053 14,320
89,320119,270Income :- Receipts (29,950) 133.5% 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 119,270
110 Administration

59.4%10,965 10,9654000 Staff Salary  16,035 27,000
0.0%(4,282) (4,282)4010 PAYE & NI  4,282 0

88.5%430 4304030 Pension  3,320 3,750
80.3%98 984050 Staff Mileage & Benefits  402 500
0.0%(102) (102)4065 Payroll Services  102 0

17.3%620 6204070 Training  130 750
0.0%50 504080 Chairman's Allowance  0 50
0.0%(323) (323)4085 Councillor Expenses  323 0
0.0%(7) (7)4090 Bank Charges  7 0

61.4%483 4834100 Audit Fees  767 1,250
0.0%(1,000) (1,000)4110 Professional Fees  1,000 0

107.5%(56) (56)4120 Subscriptions & Memberships  806 750
97.0%52 524130 Insurance  1,698 1,750
28.9%2,488 2,4884140 Stationery & Postage  1,012 3,500
0.0%(1,422) (1,422)4150 Telephone & Broadband  1,422 0
0.0%(570) (570)4160 Website  570 0

100.0%0 04170 PWLB Repayment  1,930 1,930
34.0%528 5284180 Hall Hire  272 800
21.7%2,350 2,3504190 Grants & Donations Paid  650 3,000
0.0%2,000 2,0004200 Section 137 Expenditure  0 2,000
0.5%29,855 29,8554320 Maintenance  145 30,000
0.0%(1,120) (1,120)4800 Road Safety  1,120 0

670.0%(2,850) (2,850)4990 Sundries  3,350 500
77,53039,344Administration :- Indirect Payments 38,186 0 38,186 50.7% 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (39,344)
130 Allotments

0.0%(1,138)1300 Rent Received  1,138 0
0.0%(120)1310 Allotment Deposit  120 0

01,258Allotments :- Receipts (1,258) 0
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0.0%(310) (310)4300 Water  310 0
0.0%(6,690) (6,690)4310 Toilets  6,690 0 5,000
0.0%(18) (18)4320 Maintenance  18 0

67.3%980 9804990 Sundries  2,020 3,000
3,0009,038Allotments :- Indirect Payments (6,038) 0 (6,038) 301.3% 5,000

Net Receipts over Payments (7,780) (3,000) 4,780
6000 plus Transfer from EMR 5,000

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (2,780)
140 Football Pavilion

0.0%(90) (90)4300 Water  90 0
0.0%(79) (79)4400 Electric  79 0
0.0%(245) (245)4410 Rat Traps  245 0
0.0%2,500 2,5004990 Sundries  0 2,500

2,500413Football Pavilion :- Indirect Payments 2,087 0 2,087 16.5% 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (413)

150 Outside Spaces
0.0%(1,245) (1,245)4320 Maintenance  1,245 0
0.0%(398) (398)4990 Sundries  398 0

01,643Outside Spaces :- Indirect Payments (1,643) 0 (1,643) 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (1,643)

160 Burial Ground
2377.3%(45,547) (45,547)4320 Maintenance  47,547 2,000 11,000

0.0%(2,173) (2,173)4990 Sundries  2,173 0
2,00049,720Burial Ground :- Indirect Payments (47,720) 0 (47,720) 2486.0% 11,000

6000 plus Transfer from EMR 11,000
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (38,720)

170 Village Green
0.0%(17,010) (17,010)4320 Maintenance  17,010 0
0.0%(1,044) (1,044)4700 Village Green Enhancement  1,044 0 849
0.0%(4,074) (4,074)4990 Sundries  4,074 0

022,128Village Green :- Indirect Payments (22,128) 0 (22,128) 849
6000 plus Transfer from EMR 849

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (21,279)
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190 Community Pavilion

0.0%(3,459) (3,459)4320 Maintenance  3,459 0 3,395
03,459Community Pavilion :- Indirect Payments (3,459) 0 (3,459) 3,395

6000 plus Transfer from EMR 3,395
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (63)

125,745 85,030
(31,208)120,528 89,320
(40,715)

(5,217) 4,290 9,507

Grand Totals:- Receipts

Net Receipts over Payments
Payments 0 (40,715)

134.9%
147.9%

plus Transfer from EMR 20,244
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 15,027


